
PIZZA

SPECIALS

DELUXE

FULL MENU SERVED DAILY 11 AM - 10 PM

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

SUNDAY & THURSDAY

SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI

PEPPERONI

SAUSAGE

11.49

11.99

10.49

11.49

all 12” with cheese

BBQ RIBS FULL
BBQ RIBS HALF

GRILLED SALMON
BAKED HADDOCK
MORE OPTIONS AND FULL DETAILS ON BACK PAGE!

WEEKLY

17.49
10.49

15.99
14.99

BUILD YOUR OWN

BLOODY MARY 
SUNDAYS 11AM - 3PM 4.50



APPETIZERS
CHIPS & DIP

HAMBURGER (1/4 LB.)
SOUP OF THE DAY GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

CHICKEN TENDERS
KRAFT MAC & CHEESE

GROUND BEEF SOFT SHELL TACO

MAKE ANY ORDER TO GO! 
JUST ADD .50 

PRETZEL BITES FRENCH FRIES

WAFFLE FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SOUR CREAM WEDGES

TATER TOT STARS

BREADED MUSHROOMS

BREADED CAULIFLOWER

ONION STRINGS OR RINGS

BREADED CHEESE CURDS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BITES

CHICKEN TENDERS

MINI TACOS

BREADED WINGS (1LB.)

BUFFALO WINGS (1LB.)

SPICY FRIED PICKLES

HOMEMADE BOOYAH

BOOYAH TO GO

CHILI

5.49

6.99 4.49
4.49

5.49

4.49

4.49

5.49

5.49

5.99

6.49

6.49

6.49

8.49

6.49

10.49

10.49

6.49

5.49

5.49

4.49
5.49

6.99

6.99

15.99

freshly fried chips with vidalia 
onion dip

served with nacho cheese sauce

KIDS MEALS

SIDES

SOUPS

COMBO BASKET
cheese curds, onion rings, french fries, 
chicken tenders & breaded mushrooms

8 oz cup

add cheese, onion or sour cream for .25 each

12 oz bowl

8 oz cup

8 oz cup

12 oz bowl

12 oz bowl

quart

13.99

each comes with your choice of fries, tater 
stars, cottage cheese or applesauce

served with tortilla chips

5.49



HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CUCUMBER GARLIC CHICKEN

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN BACON SWISS

SMOTHERED CHICKEN

CORDON BLEU CHICKEN

THE CUBAN

BBQ PORK SANDWICH

BLT

CAJUN PEPPER JACK BURGER PATTY MELT ON GRILLED RYE

CALIFORNIA BURGER

HAMBURGER/BRAT PIZZA BURGER

BACON PEANUT BUTTER BURGER A1 STEAKHOUSE BURGER

9.49

10.49

12.49

10.49

9.49

9.99

10.49

12.49

10.49

12.49

11.49

9.99

7.49

10.49 12.49

11.49

11.49 8.49

12.49 12.49

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger
*

*

*

*

* *

*

*

*

*

*

make it a double! 9.99

make it a double! 10.99

add barbecue sauce to make a western!

add jalapeños .50

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with choice 
of cheese 

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with 
bacon and choice of cheese

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger smothered with 
mushrooms, gravy and swiss cheese

6 oz grilled chicken breast served with 
lettuce, tomato and mayo

6 oz roasted garlic balsamic marinated chicken 
breast grilled and served on a kaiser roll with fresh 
cucumber slices and garlic mayo

6 oz grilled chicken breast seasoned with cajun 
seasonings, topped with pepper jack cheese, 
lettuce, tomato and mayo

6 oz grilled chicken breast, bacon, swiss cheese, 
lettuce, tomato and mayo ( or honey mustard )

6 oz grilled chicken breast, sautéed onions, 
peppers, lettuce, tomato, mayo and swiss cheese

6 oz grilled chicken breast with ham, swiss 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

slow cooked pulled pork, sliced ham, swiss 
cheese, pickles, honey mustard, mayo, lettuce 
and red onion served on a garlic telera roll

slow cooked pulled pork, lettuce, red onion, cheese 
and signature bbq sauce served on a telera roll

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on toast

* consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with cajun seasoning 
and pepper jack cheese 

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger, fried onion, green 
peppers, with swiss and american cheese

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger, lettuce, pickle, 
tomato, onion with american cheese

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger and 1/3 lb. 
bratwurst with choice of cheese

pizza burger stuffed with mozzarella cheese 
topped with marinara and melted cheddar

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with bacon, choice 
of cheese and creamy peanut butter

1/3 lb. fresh Angus burger, A1 sauce, bacon, 
provolone and onion strings on a telera roll

BURGERS

PORK & CHICKEN

all burgers are served with kettle chips - 
sub any side for 1/2 price



CHIMICHANGA

SMOTHERED BURRITO

NACHO SUPREME

SOFT SHELL TACOS

QUESADILLA

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

BACON CHICKEN WRAP

HAM OR TURKEY CLUB WRAP

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN OR STEAK FAJITA WRAP

VEGGIE WRAP

REUBEN SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM OR TURKEY & CHEESE

FISH FILLET

RIBEYE SANDWICH

GRILLED TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

1/2 SANDWICH & SOUP

10.49

10.49

10.49

6.99

10.49

11.49

11.49

10.49

10.49

11.49

10.49

10.49

7.49

8.49

11.49

14.49

11.49

11.49

8.49

ground beef, shredded beef or chicken with 
refried beans and cheese in a fried shell, garnished 
with lettuce, onions, tomatoes and black olives

ground beef, shredded beef or chicken with 
refried beans and cheese smothered in enchilada 
sauce, garnished with lettuce, tomatoes, onions 
and black olives

taco meat, nacho cheese, onions, black olives, 
tomatoes, lettuce and jalapeño peppers

two chicken or beef tacos with lettuce, tomatoes, 
onions and cheese

chicken or pulled pork topped with melted 
cheese, tomatoes and onions

tender steak with sautéed peppers, onions, fresh 
mushrooms and Swiss cheese served on a fresh 
toasted hoagie or as a wrap by request

herb wrap, grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, cheese and ranch dressing

herb wrap stuffed with ham or turkey, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese and mayo

herb wrap with grilled cajun chicken breast, 
pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion 
served with ranch dressing

herb basil wrap with steak or chicken, sauteed 
peppers and onions, lettuce, tomato, cheese, 
salsa and sour cream served with tortilla chips

herb wrap stuffed with sauteed mushrooms, 
onions, peppers with lettuce, tomato, 
cheese and ranch dressing

corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and 
1000 island dressing served on grilled rye bread 
( can be served with turkey by request )

ham or turkey with choice of cheese 
served on Texas toast 

deep-fried cod, lettuce and tartar sauce

6 oz ribeye steak grilled to order on telera roll

grilled tuna steak, sautéed peppers, onions, swiss 
and american cheese served on grilled rye bread

grilled chicken, sautéed peppers, onions, fresh 
mushrooms and swiss cheese served on a fresh 
toasted hoagie or as a wrap by request

ham, turkey and bacon on texas toast with 
lettuce, tomato mayo and choice of cheese

choice of ham, turkey or bacon on white or wheat toast 
with lettuce, tomato, mayo and choice of cheese - 
includes a cup or flight of 3 choices of daily available soup 

SANDWICHES

order with booyah or chili 7.99

1/2 order 5.99

MEXICAN

all sandwiches are served with kettle 
chips - sub any side for 1/2 price

all wraps are served with kettle chips - 
sub any side for 1/2 price

WRAPS



CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

SHRIMP BASKET

BATTERED COD BASKET

10.49

11.49

12.49

chicken tenders with french fries, coleslaw, Texas 
toast and ranch dressing

medium shrimp with fries, rye bread, onion and 
cocktail sauce 

3 pieces of battered deep-fried cod with french 
fries, coleslaw, rye bread, onion and tartar sauce

BASKETS

SALADS

DRESSINGS
ranch, bleu cheese, french, parm peppercorn, 
balsamic vinaigrette, thousand island, raspberry 
vinaigrette, cusabi, fat free French, fat free ranch

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

BLACKENED TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD

TACO SALAD

11.49

13.99

12.49

10.49

lettuce, tomato, onions and cheddar cheese 
topped with grilled chicken and croutons served 
with a bread stick

mixed greens, red onions, cucumbers, tomatoes 
and asiago cheese topped with a 6 oz tuna 
steak and croutons served with cusabi dressing

lettuce, turkey, ham, tomatoes, egg, onions, 
mushrooms, black olives, cheddar and swiss 
cheese topped with croutons served with 
a bread stick

taco meat, lettuce, tomato, black olives, onions 
and cheddar cheese served in a tortilla shell with 
salsa and sour cream



WALLEYE PLATE

PAN FRIED WALLEYE

13.99

13.99

two large lightly breaded walleye fillets 
served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion 
with choice of potato

two 6 oz.walleye fillets served with coleslaw, 
rye bread and onion with choice of potato

PERCH PLATE

PERCH SANDWICH

BLUEGILL PLATE

BREADED HADDOCK BITES

JUMBO SHRIMP

BAKED HADDOCK

BROILED HADDOCK FILLET

GRILLED SALMON 

16.99

10.99

14.99

11.99

12.49

14.99

10.99

15.99

smaller portion of original haddock plate 9.99

smaller portion of original perch plate 10.99

breaded butterfly lake perch fillets served 
with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with 
choice of potato

breaded butterfly lake perch fillets served on 
a kaiser roll or rye bread with coleslaw and 
french fries

lightly breaded bluegill fillets served with 
coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice 
of potato

choice of potato includes: french fries, 
waffle fries, sour cream wedges, tater tot 
stars, baked potato, potato salad, homemade 
chips, onion rings or onion strings

flaky white haddock bites served with coleslaw, 
rye bread and onion with choice of potato

8 jumbo breaded fantail shrimp served with 
coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

large haddock fillet seasoned and baked to 
perfection served with melted butter, coleslaw, 
rye bread and onion with choice of potato

6-8 oz. broiled haddock topped with Parmesan 
cheese with choice of potato

8 oz. Norwegian salmon with mustard dill sauce, 
steamed vegetables with choice of potato

FISH
SERVED WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

SEAFOOD

WWW.SIDEKICKSDEPERE.COM

GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS
8 garlic lime marinated shrimp served with 
coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

15.49COMBO FISH SEAFOOD PLATTER 16 .49
perch, cod fillets and jumbo breaded shrimp 
served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with 
choice of potato


