

FULL MENU SERVED DAILY 11 AM - 10 PM

BUILD YOUR OWN

BLOODY MARY SUNDAYS 11AM - 3PM 4.50

SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

GRILLED SALMON 15.99
BAKED HADDOCK
MORE OPTIONS AND FULL DETAILS ON BACK PAGE

SUNDAY & THURSDAY

BBQ RIBS FULL	17.49
BBQ RIBS HALF	10.49

PIZZA

all 12" with cheese	
DELUXE	11.49
PEPPERONI	10.49
SAUSAGE	11.99
SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI	11.49

APPETIZERS

CHIPS & DIP freshly fried chips with vidalia onion dip	5.49
PRETZEL BITES served with nacho cheese sauce	6.99
CHICKEN TENDERS	8.49
MINI TACOS	6.49
MINI TACOS BREADED WINGS (1LB.)	
	10.49

COMBO BASKET

13.99

cheese curds, onion rings, french fries, chicken tenders & breaded mushrooms

SOUPS

SOUP OF THE DAY

8 oz cup	4.49
12 oz bowl	5.49

HOMEMADE BOOYAH

8 oz cup	5.49
12 oz bowl	6.99
BOOYAH TO GO quart	15.99
CHILI	
8 oz cup	5.49
12 oz bowl	6.99

add cheese, onion or sour cream for .25 each

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES	4.49
WAFFLE FRIES	4.49
SWEET POTATO FRIES	5.49
SOUR CREAM WEDGES	4.49
TATER TOT STARS	4.49
BREADED MUSHROOMS	5.49
BREADED CAULIFLOWER	5.49
ONION STRINGS OR RINGS	. 5.99
BREADED CHEESE CURDS	6.49
MOZZARELLA STICKS	6.49
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BITES	6.49
NAME (ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC:	

가 있어서 성격 것을 알았다. 것은 바람님은 것은 바람이 있는 것

KIDS MEALS 5.49

HAMBURGER (1/4 LB.) GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH CHICKEN TENDERS <u>KRAFT MAC & CHEESE</u>

each comes with your choice of fries, tater stars, cottage cheese or applesauce

GROUND BEEF SOFT SHELL TACO served with tortilla chips

MAKE ANY ORDER TO GO! JUST ADD .50

BURGERS all burgers are served with kettle chips -

sub any side for 1/2 price

* HAMBURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger make it a double! 9.99	9.49
* CHEESEBURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with choice of cheese make it a double! 10.99	10.49
* BACON CHEESEBURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with bacon and choice of cheese add barbecue sauce to make a western!	12.49
* MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger smothered with mushrooms, gravy and swiss cheese	
* CAJUN PEPPER JACK BURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with cajun seas and pepper jack cheese add jalapeños .50	oning
* HAMBURGER/BRAT 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger and 1/3 lb. bratwurst with choice of cheese	11.49
* BACON PEANUT BUTTER BURGER 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger with bacon, cho of cheese and creamy peanut butter	
BAYLAYA AJTIYA YAS DYARAHIYAANA KAYA MAKALI	



* CALIFORNIA BURGER 11.49 1/3 lb. fresh angus burger, lettuce, pickle, tomato, onion with american cheese

* PATTY MELT ON GRILLED RYE _____ 12.49

1/3 lb. fresh angus burger, fried onion, green peppers, with swiss and american cheese

PIZZA BURGER 8.49 pizza burger stuffed with mozzarella cheese topped with marinara and melted cheddar

topped with marinara and melted cheddar

A1 STEAKHOUSE BURGER

.... 12.49

1/3 lb. fresh Angus burger, A1 sauce, bacon, provolone and onion strings on a telera roll

PORK & CHICKEN

CHICKEN SANDWICH

9.49

6 oz grilled chicken breast served with lettuce, tomato and mayo

CUCUMBER GARLIC CHICKEN 9.99

6 oz roasted garlic balsamic marinated chicken breast grilled and served on a kaiser roll with fresh cucumber slices and garlic mayo

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH 10.49

6 oz grilled chicken breast seasoned with cajun seasonings, topped with pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

CHICKEN BACON SWISS 12.49

6 oz grilled chicken breast, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo (or honey mustard)

SMOTHERED CHICKEN .

. 10.49

6 oz grilled chicken breast, sautéed onions, peppers, lettuce, tomato, mayo and swiss cheese

CORDON BLEU CHICKEN

. 12.49

6 oz grilled chicken breast with ham, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

THE CUBAN

11.49

9.99

7.49

slow cooked pulled pork, sliced ham, swiss cheese, pickles, honey mustard, mayo, lettuce and red onion served on a garlic telera roll

BBQ PORK SANDWICH

slow cooked pulled pork, lettuce, red onion, cheese and signature bbq sauce served on a telera roll

BLT

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on toast

* consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

SANDWICHES

all sandwiches are served with kettle chips - sub any side for 1/2 price

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

11.49

tender steak with sautéed peppers, onions, fresh mushrooms and Swiss cheese served on a fresh toasted hoagie or as a wrap by request

REUBEN SANDWICH

10.49

8.49

11.49

corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and 1000 island dressing served on grilled rye bread (can be served with turkey by request)

GRILLED HAM OR TURKEY & CHEESE 7.49

ham or turkey with choice of cheese served on Texas toast

FISH FILLET

deep-fried cod, lettuce and tartar sauce

RIBEYE SANDWICH

6 oz ribeye steak grilled to order on telera roll

GRILLED TUNA STEAK ... 14.49

grilled tuna steak, sautéed peppers, onions, swiss and american cheese served on grilled rye bread

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH 11.49

grilled chicken, sautéed peppers, onions, fresh mushrooms and swiss cheese served on a fresh toasted hoagie or as a wrap by request

CLUB SANDWICH

ham, turkey and bacon on texas toast with lettuce, tomato mayo and choice of cheese

1/2 SANDWICH & SOUP

8.49

11.49

choice of ham, turkey or bacon on white or wheat toast with lettuce, tomato, mayo and choice of cheese includes a cup or flight of 3 choices of daily available soup order with boovah or chili 7.99

WRAPS

all wraps are served with kettle chips sub any side for 1/2 price

BACON CHICKEN WRAP 11.49

herb wrap, grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese and ranch dressing

HAM OR TURKEY CLUB WRAP 10.49

herb wrap stuffed with ham or turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese and mayo

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP 10.49

herb wrap with grilled cajun chicken breast, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion served with ranch dressing

CHICKEN OR STEAK FAJITA WRAP ... 11.49

herb basil wrap with steak or chicken, sauteed peppers and onions, lettuce, tomato, cheese, salsa and sour cream served with tortilla chips

VEGGIE WRAP

10.49

herb wrap stuffed with sauteed mushrooms, onions, peppers with lettuce, tomato, cheese and ranch dressing

MEXICAN

10.49

SMOTHERED BURRITO ground beef, shredded beef or chicken with refried beans and cheese smothered in enchilada sauce, garnished with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and black olives



CHIMICHANGA

10.49

ground beef, shredded beef or chicken with refried beans and cheese in a fried shell, garnished with lettuce, onions, tomatoes and black olives

SOFT SHELL TACOS

6.99

two chicken or beef tacos with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and cheese

NACHO SUPREME

10.49

taco meat, nacho cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, lettuce and jalapeño peppers 1/2 order 5.99

OUESADILLA

10.49

chicken or pulled pork topped with melted cheese, tomatoes and onions

BASKETS

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

chicken tenders with french fries, coleslaw, Texas toast and ranch dressing

SHRIMP BASKET

11.49

medium shrimp with fries, rye bread, onion and cocktail sauce

BATTERED COD BASKET 12.49

3 pieces of battered deep-fried cod with french fries, coleslaw, rye bread, onion and tartar sauce

SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

11.49

lettuce, tomato, onions and cheddar cheese topped with grilled chicken and croutons served with a bread stick

BLACKENED TUNA SALAD 13.99

mixed greens, red onions, cucumbers, tomatoes and asiago cheese topped with a 6 oz tuna steak and croutons served with cusabi dressing

CHEF SALAD

12.49

lettuce, turkey, ham, tomatoes, egg, onions, mushrooms, black olives, cheddar and swiss cheese topped with croutons served with a bread stick

TACO SALAD

10.49

taco meat, lettuce, tomato, black olives, onions and cheddar cheese served in a tortilla shell with salsa and sour cream

DRESSINGS

ranch, bleu cheese, french, parm peppercorn, balsamic vinaigrette, thousand island, raspberry vinaigrette, cusabi, fat free French, fat free ranch

BREADED HADDOCK BITES 11.99

flaky white haddock bites served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

BAKED HADDOCK

14.99

large haddock fillet seasoned and baked to perfection served with melted butter, coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato smaller portion of original haddock plate 9.99

BROILED HADDOCK FILLET

6-8 oz. broiled haddock topped with Parmesan cheese with choice of potato

GRILLED SALMON

8 oz. Norwegian salmon with mustard dill sauce, steamed vegetables with choice of potato

FISH SERVED WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

choice of potato includes: french fries, waffle fries, sour cream wedges, tater tot stars, baked potato, potato salad, homemade chips, onion rings or onion strings

PERCH PLATE

16.99

breaded butterfly lake perch fillets served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

smaller portion of original perch plate 10.99

PERCH SANDWICH

10.99

breaded butterfly lake perch fillets served on a kaiser roll or rye bread with coleslaw and french fries

BLUEGILL PLATE

14.99

lightly breaded bluegill fillets served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

WALLEYE PLATE

13.99

two large lightly breaded walleye fillets served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

PAN FRIED WALLEYE

13.99

two 6 oz.walleye fillets served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

SEAFOOD

COMBO FISH SEAFOOD PLATTER 16 .49

perch, cod fillets and jumbo breaded shrimp served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

JUMBO SHRIMP

12.49

15.49

8 jumbo breaded fantail shrimp served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS

8 garlic lime marinated shrimp served with coleslaw, rye bread and onion with choice of potato

WWW.SIDEKICKSDEPERE.COM



10.99